Hydrophilic Guide Wire
Usage/
/ To guide insertion of catheters and etc in non-vascular.
Hydrophilic Guide Wire
Chorocteristic
• Anti-twist inner Niti core wire, offering an excellent twisting
and pushing force.
• Super smooth PTFE zebra coating, easier to pass
through the working chonnel, without any stimulation
for tissue.
• Yellow & block coating, easier to track the guide wire
and obvious under X-ray.
SpedficoliorD
• lnnovational triple anti-drop design at Hydrophilic tip,
with no risk of drop-off.
• Straight tip design and angled tip design, providing
more control options for doctors.
• We can accept customized service, such as the blue
and white coating.
Model O.O. (mm) Length(mm) Charocteristics
VDK-ZGW-80-150-A 0.80 {0.032") 1500
VDK-ZGW-80-260-A 0.80 {0.032") 2600
VDK-ZGW-80-450-A 0.80 (0.032") 4500
VDK-ZGW-88-150-A 0.88 {0.035") 1500
VDK-ZGW-88-260-A 0.88 (0.035") 2600 A: straight hydrophilic tip. 5 cm
VDK-ZGW-88-450-A 0.88 (0.035") 4500
VDK-ZGW-63-150-A 0.63 (0.025") 1500
VDK-ZGW-63-260-A O.ó3 (0.025") 2600
VDK-ZGW-63-450-A 0.63 (0.02511
) 4500
VDK-ZGW-63-150-J 0.63 (0.025") 1500
VDK-ZGW-63-450-J 0.63 (0.025") 4500
VDK-ZGW-80-450-J 0.80 (0.032") 4500 J: angled hydrophilic tip, 5 cm
VDK-ZGW-88-150-J 0.88 (0.035") 1500
VDK-ZGW-88-450-J 0.88 (0.035") 4500
Victor
Resaltado
Victor
Resaltado
Victor
Resaltado
Victor
Resaltado
Victor
Resaltado
Victor
Resaltado